FORM 2.19 0162
Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of Discharge of Administration
Order
®

Pursuant to section 18(4) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies
For official use

Company number
1479886

Name of Company
Callan Method Organisation Ltd(Adm)

We G C A Morphitis and F F A Wessely
of 22 Melton Street

Euston Square

London

NW1 2BT

administrators of the company hereby give notice that on:

23 February 1998

the administration order was discharged. An office copy
of the said or f discharge is attached.

Signed /\,O/\/Ub Date 13 March 1998

G C A Morphitis and F F A Wessely

Cape and Dalgleish
22 Melton Street \\\

i \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

TE7v4Mcs |_448)

*A
COHPﬂNIES HOUSE 18 8/03/8

For 0ff1clal Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

. ——

1

0




IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE 0012165 of 1992
CHANCERY DIVISION
COMPANIES COURT

MR JUSTICE CARNWATH

MONDAY THE 23rd DAY OF FEBRUARY 1998
IN THE MATTER of CALLAN METHOD ORGANISATION LIMITED
and

IN THE MATTER of THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

UPON THE APPLICATION dated the 11th February 1998 of Geoffrey Christopher

Anthony Morphitis of 401 St John Street London EC1 the Joint Administrator of the

above named Company

AND UPON HEARING Counsel for the Applicant

AND UPON READING the documents recorded on the Court File as having been

read

IT IS ORDERED

(1)  that the Administration Order dated the 21st December 1992 be discharged
pursuant to Section 18 of the above mentioned Act

(2)  that the Applicant and Francis Wessely be released as Joint Administrators of
the said Company pursuant to Section 20 of the above mentioned Act 21 days
after sending to the Court and the Registrar of Companies and to each member

of the creditors comumittee the requisite Accounts of the receipts and payments




-

3)

of the Company

that the costs of this Application be paid as an expense of the Administration

s




IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
CHANCERY DIVISION
COMPANIES COURT

MR JUSTICE CARNWATH

23rd FEBRUARY 1998

RE : CALLAN METHOD
ORGANISATION LTD

BRAY WALKER
36 Furnival Street
London EC4A 1JQ

Ref: S/DS/10283.6




